
Patch Cord : Patch Cord Fibra Optica Multimodo 50/125m LC-LC duplex
 

Patch Cord Fibra Optica Multimodo 50/125m LC-LC duplex

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

Manufacturer: Techmaster  

 

Description 

Applications: 

Telecommunications Networks;

CATV, Metro, Test Equipment;

Local Area Networks (LANs), Wide Area Networks (WANs)

Premise Installations;

Testing instruments, Data processing networks.

 

Features?
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Low Insertion Loss;

Easy to handle

PC, UPC, APC Polishing, PVC, Duplex;

High reliability, High temperature stability;

Good exchangeability;
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